
Date Morning – 9:00am Afternoon – 1:00pm

Monday 5th January 2026 English Language P1 (1h 45m)

Tuesday 6th January 2026 Maths P1 (1h 30m) Geography P1 (1h 30m)

Wednesday 7th January 2026 Biology (1h 45m) / Combined Science P1 (1h 10m) Business P1 (1h 45m)

Thursday 8th January 2026 Number & Measure Exam (1h 30m) History (1h 40m) x2 50m papers

Friday 9th January 2026 Maths P2 (1h 30m) Engineering (1h 30m)

Mock Exams January 2026 - Timetable Week 1 (B)

Week 2 (A)

Date Morning Exam - 9.00am Afternoon Exam – 1.00pm

Monday 12th January 2026 English Language P2 (1h 45m) RE (1h 45m)

Tuesday 13th January 2026 Physics (1h 45m) / Combined Science P2 (1h 10m) Business P2 (1h 45m)

Wednesday 14th January 2026 Maths P3 (1h 30m) Health & Fitness (1h 30m)

Thursday 15th January 2026 English Lit P1 (1h 45m) Geography P3 (1h) 

Friday 16th January 2026 Chemistry (1h 45m) / Combined Science P3 (1h 10m) Hospitality & Catering (1h 20m)



Date Morning Exam - 9.00am Afternoon Exam – 1.00pm

Monday 19th January 2026 English Lit P2 (2h 15m)

Health & Social Care (1h 20m)

&

Statistics (1h 45m)

Tuesday 20th January 2026 Enterprise (2h) Bengali Listening & Reading (1h 45m)

Wednesday 21st January 2026 Spanish Listening & Reading (2h) Arabic Listening & Reading (1h 25m)

Thursday 22nd January 2026 Spanish Writing (1h 20m)

Bengali Writing (1h 15m)

Arabic Writing (1h 20m)

Statistics (1h 45m)

Friday 23rd January 2026 Functional Skills Maths Entry L1 (1hr 20m) Functional Skills English Entry L1 (1hr 35m)

Week 3 (B)Mock Exams January 2026 - Timetable
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